

	Bloomfield	2018 Angies list
TW	Cooling, Heating & Electric ⁷ ** 973-237-0505	AWARD
Master HVACR Contractor #19HC00144800	www.bloomfieldcooling.com COMFORT CLUB PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION	ELECTRICAL LICENSE #11850B

Customer's Name:	Home Phone Number:	<u> </u>
Address:	Business Phone Number:	
City, State, Zip code:	Cell Phone:	
Account Type: 🗆 Visa 🗆 MasterCard		
Cardholder Name:		
Account Number:		
Expiration Date:	_CVC Code	
PAYMENT PLAN		
Comfort Club Membership :	Expiration Date:	
Total Amount of Club Membership:	Monthly Amount:	
* This amount represents the recurring monthly charge.	In the event Client alters its product order the recurring charge will differ.	

AUTHORIZATION

I hereby authorize Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric to charge the indicated credit card monthly for fees associated with Comfort Club Membership, including, if necessary, adjustments for any changes to my account. I agree the periodic charge will be applied to my credit card and according to my Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric account billing cycle, and in order to cancel the recurring billing process, I am required to contact Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric 30 days in advance to either cancel or arrange for an alternative method of payment. I understand that Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric will not mail me any invoices or bills. I agree that if I have problems or questions regarding my account or any services provided by Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric, I will contact Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric for assistance using the contact information on their website at www.bloomfieldcooling.com. I also agree that I will not dispute any charges with my credit card company without first making a good faith effort to remedy the situation directly with Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric. I guarantee and warrant that I am the legal card holder for this credit card and that I am legally authorized to enter into this recurring credit card billing agreement with Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric. The term of this agreement shall be automatically renewable unless cancelled by either party within 30 days written notice. Refunds are available upon cancelation after review of services and benefits received. Agreement and benefits are transferable to new homeowners or residence with 30 day written notice. New residence must be in Bloomfield Cooling service area. When transferred to new home owner, equipment is subject to qualification and must be brought up to Bloomfield Cooling, Heating & Electric's maintenance standards. Notification of price Increases will be sent by mail 45 days in advance of anniversary date for clients participating in the monthly program. Services in this agreement will be performed during normal business hours.

SIGNATURE